1792-

1803-1807

1807-1813-

1815-1819

1820-1828

1828-

1832-1836

1837

?

1844

1845-1847

1850

-1871

1871-1874

1877-1888

1888-1891

1892-1904

1904-1935

1935-1941

1941-1944

1944-1945

1945-1947

1947-1959

1959-1977

ROSPORDEN

LE BEAU Jean Marie

GIRARD Rene

RAMART Louis

BILLETTE

RICHARD L ouis Jér 6me Joseph

DE KERMORIAL

RICHARD L ouis Jérdme Joseph

BINET PierreMarie

PORQUIER
DUBREUILH

PREVOST Ernest

PREVOST Ernest (maire provisoire)

PREVOST Ernest
RICHARD Auguste

LE MOAL Pierre
HERLAND Eugene
QUEMERE Guillaume
POSTIC Joseph

GESTIN Yves Jean Jérdme
RIVIERE Albert

GALL René

POSTIC Joseph

GALL René



1977-2014 MONFORT Gilbert

Maire délégué de KERNEVEL : Monsieur Norbert BOURGEOIS

2014-2016 LE TENNIER Christine

2016- L OUSSOUARN Michel



